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CITY OF LOS ANGELES

BUREAU OF STREET SERVICES

PHONE (213) 847-3200

RESURFACING AND RECONSTRUCTION COMMITTED PROJECTS

oBS CIR

32237
30087
29915
29116
27315
29118
32133
25932
31404
29700
23313
29629
29630
29632
32162
26849
29112
26845
29114
30181
30185
30180
29914
29627
32270
23344
31505
32027
27971
30089
29115
32030

TO

MULHOLLAND DR
D/E W/O LA BARCA DR
D/E S/O RIVERSIDE DR
HARPS ST

LINDLEY AV

DE W/O MONTERO AV
COSTELLO AV

BECK AV

OXNARD ST

D/E S/O DILLING ST
GLADSTONE AV
CALADERO ST

D/E W/O GAYLE DR
GAYLE DR
FERNMONT ST
MONTERO AV
WHEELER AV

DE W/O GLADSTONE AV

GLADSTONE AV
COLFAX AV

COLFAX AV
ADDISON ST

D/E S/O RIVERSIDE DR
D/E S/O LABARCA DR
WHEELER AV
MOORPARK ST
BALBOA BL
RIVERSIDE DR
COLFAX AV

GAYLE DR

HARPS ST

JANUARY 2019/ ZONE II
STREET FROM
AVENUE SAN LUIS FALLBROOK AV
BERCLAIR LN LA BARCA DR
CALHOUN AV RIVERSIDE DR
CAPE COTTAGE LN DE N/O HARPS ST
CHATSWORTH ST LOUISE AV
CHESTERWOOD ST MONTERO AV
CUMPSTON ST D/E E/O MATILIJA AV
DILLING ST TUJUNGA AV
FALLBROOK AV VICTORY BL
FARMDALE AV MOORPARK ST
FERNMONT ST WHEELER AV
GAYLE DR LA BARCA DR
GAYLEPL GAYLE DR
GINGER PL D/E E/O GAYLE DR
GRADE AV D/E N/O FERNMONT ST
GRIDLEY ST WHEELER ST
HARDING ST FENTON AV
HARDING ST GLADSTONE AV
HARPS ST WHEELER AV
HARTSOOK ST WESTPARK DR
HESBY ST WESTPARK DR
IRVINE AV MAGNOLIA BL
KATHERINE AV RIVERSIDE DR
LA BARCA PL LA BARCADR
LAKESIDE ST D/E E/O WHEELER AV
LEMP AV SARAH ST
MAGNOLIA BL HAYVENHURST AV
MATILUA AV MAGNOLIA BL
MCCORMICK ST IRVINE AV
MENARD PL D/E E/O GAYLE DR
MONTERO AV FERNMONT ST
MURIETTA AV OTSEGO ST

CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING
Friday, November 02, 2018

STPL PROJECTS

CIR

IP = PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO= CARRY OVER

RIVERSIDE DR

TBM

559/H3
560/G4
562/B2
482/D4
501/B3
482/D4
562/C2
562/J5,
529/H7
562/J4
482/D4
560/G4
560/G4
560/G4
482/D4
482/D4
482/D4
482/D4
482/D4
562/H2
562/H3
562/H2
562/A3
560/G5
482/B2
562/H4
561/E3
562/C2
562/H2
560/G5
482/D4
562/B2

MD CD NC#
215 03 16
215 03 17
220 04 26
219 07 5
222 12 118
219 07 5
220 04 26
216 02 27
224 03 16
216 02 27
219 07 5
215 03 17
215 03 17
215 03 17
219 07 5
219 07 5
219 07 5
219 07 5
219 07 5
217 02 25
217 02 25
217 02 25
220 04 26
215 03 17
219 07 5
216 02 27
215 05 18
220 04 26
217 02 25
215 03 17
219 07 5
220 04 26
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NP = NEW PROJECT
CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING

WO

R08959
R08960
R08961
R08962
R08963
R08964
R08965
R08966
R08967
R08968
R08969
R08970
R08971
R08972
R08973
R08974
R08975

OoBS CIR

29396
32271
29117
30184
32269
29916
29633
29883
25003
32044
28929
13575
29913
30088
30186
29113
32223

STREET

NORDHOFF ST
NURMI ST
OBERLIN ST
OTSEGO ST
REX ST
RIVERSIDE DR
SARITA PL
SEPULVEDA BL
SOPHIA AV
SUNNYDELL TL
TIARA ST
TOPHAM ST
TYRONE AV
WESTON PL
WESTPARK DR
WHEELER AV
ZELZAH AV

FROM

VAN NUYS BL
FENTON AV
MONTERO AV
WESTPARK DR

D/E E/O WHEELER AV
WOODMAN AV

D/E E/O GAYLE DR
OXNARD ST

GAULT ST

D/E E/O BASE LINE TL
LASAINE AV
LINDLEY AV
RIVERSIDE DR

D/E E/O LABARCADR
HARTSOOK ST
HARDING ST

SAN FERNANDO MISSION

IP =PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO= CARRY OVER

Friday, November 02, 2018

STPL PROJECTS

CIR

TO

LEMONA AV
WHEELER AV

DE W/O MONTERO AV
COLFAX AV

D/E W/O WHEELER AV
HAZELTINE AV
GAYLE DR

BURBANK BL

HART ST

BASE LINETL
ENCINO AV
ETIWANDA AV

D/E S/O RIVERSIDE DR
LA BARCADR

HESBY ST

HAGAR ST
CHATSWORTH ST

TBM

50147
482/B2
482/D4
562/H3
482/B2
562/C3
560/G5
561/H1
531/E5
593/D1
561/C1
531/A7
562/A3
560/G5
562/H3
482/D4
501/A2

MD CD NC#
219 06 100
219 07 5
219 07 5
217 02 25
219 07 5
220 04 26
215 03 17
220 04 20
221 06 19
216 04 29
221 05 18
221 03 17
220 04 26
215 03 17
217 02 25
219 07 5
222 12 118
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